



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 37 2 Rincon Roberto12 38 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 94 Total Team
13 29 2 Rincon Roberto
5 11 11 Martinez Jose
4 19 18 Gonzalez Irving
1 18 Total Team
1 1 2 Rincon Roberto

2 49 Total Team
1 7 14 Raya Dorian
1 7 2 Rincon Roberto

13 Total Team
47 161 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 78 Total Team
10 22 8 Gokgoz Gokhan
10 25 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
8 20 14 Toy Metin
7 44 Total Team
2 4 5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
2 7 1 Sahin Koray
1 14 18 Gunes Ugur
7 73 Total Team
3 11 18 Gunes Ugur
2 12 17 Yenipazar Murat
1 13 1 Sahin Koray

26 Total Team
75 195 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Ponce Jonathan
2 Rincon Roberto
3 Molano Rueda Ivan
4 Araujo Ricardo
5 Perales Jesus Alberto
6 Limon Cristian
7 Mendoza Perdomo Jose RobertoL

10 Duarte Julian
11 Martinez Jose
14 Raya Dorian
17 Ceballos Humberto
18 Gonzalez Irving

  
  
  

  
 

L L L

  
  


  

15
4

3

5
3

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Jorge LOPEZ (MEX)
Homero VAZQUEZ (MEX)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sahin Koray
4 Demirciler AlperayL
5 Gungor Baturalp Burak
6 Senol Emre
7 Firincioglu Ediz Kaan
8 Gokgoz Gokhan

10 Savas Vahit Emre
12 Gulmezoglu Yigit
14 Toy Metin
16 Aydin Yasin
17 Yenipazar Murat
18 Gunes Ugur

  
L L L
  


  

  


  
  

7

12

11

10

2
7

Coach:
Assistant:

Umit HIZAL (TUR)
Salih Erdogan TAVACI (TUR)

Referees: Mohamed LAZREUG (ALG) & Ivaylo IVANOV (BUL)

TUR
MEX 0

3 25
14

25
15

25
18

75
47

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:22 0:24 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 70028.08.2013
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 19:43  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship
Round of 16


